with no mistakes
 page | 46
Reader-friendly
screen display
Splashproof keypad
Convenient
benchtop stand
Applications

 page | 49
Replacement Electrodes
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
COND 610 / COND 600
4-cell epoxy body Conductivity electrode, ATC, cell constant K=0.530, 12 x 120 mm,
8-pin connector, 3 m cable
CONSEN9203J 01X244723
COND 610 / COND 600
2 stainless steel rings ultem-body Conductivity electrode, ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16 x 144 mm,
8-pin connector, 1 m cable
CONSEN91J 01X244721
CON 400 / CON 110 / CON 11
2 stainless steel rings ultem-body Conductivity electrode, ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16 x 144 mm,
6-pin connector, 1 m cable
CONSEN91W 01X244702
COND 6+ / TDS 6+ / Salt 6+
2-stainless steel rings ultem-body Conductivity electrode , ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16 x 144 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable
CONSEN91B 01X244701
Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
COND 610 / COND 600
CyberScan CON 600 series carry kit set – plastic carry case, 442 standard solutions (1413 mS,